

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3927/2018

G. MADHUSUDHANA PRASAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. LAKXMIKANT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3928/2018 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 3929/2018 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 3930/2018 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 3931/2018 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 3932/2018 (XII-A)

(FOR ON IA 11/2014 (Application for impleadment FILED BY MR.
C.S.N. MOHAN RAO))

Date : 03-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR
Mr.Sadineni Ravi Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
M/S. K. Ramkumar & Associates, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters, service is complete.

Ld.counsel for the parties may file the statement of case within the statutory period. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court after the expiry of the above said period.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB