

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURYA PRATAP SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3927/2018

G. MADHUSUDHANA PRASAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. LAKXMIKANT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only C.A. No. 3930 of 2018 to be listed.)

WITH

C.A. No. 3930/2018 (XII-A)

Date : 26-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, Adv.

Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Ms. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 3930/2018

Await service in alternative arrangement in respect of
respondent Nos. 8 to 11.

List again on 25.1.2019.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
Registrar